CHV-TSTAT-FCU
Heating/Cooling Fan-Coil Thermostat
crestron.com | 800.237.2041
>> Wall-mount thermostat for fan coil unit HVAC systems
>> Multiple Crestron® thermostats may be networked via Cresnet®
>> Supports remote humidity sensors and outdoor temperature
sensors
>> Backlit LCD display

Faceplate
CHV-TSTAT-FCU-B:  Heating/Cooling Fan-Coil Thermostat, Black Faceplate
CHV-TSTAT-FCU-W:  Heating/Cooling Fan-Coil Thermostat, White Faceplate
Available Accessories
CHV-RSS:  Remote Slab Sensor and Outdoor Temperature Sensor
CHV-RTHS:  Remote Temperature and Humidity Sensor
CHV-RTS:  Remote Temperature Sensor
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:  Cresnet® “High-Power” Control Cable, non-
plenum, teal, 1000 ft spool
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:  Cresnet® “High-Power” Control Cable, non-
plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:  Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, black,
500 ft box
CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:  Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, orange,
500 ft box
CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:  Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 250 ft
box
CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:  Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft
box
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:  Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal,
1000 ft spool
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:  Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft
spool
CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:  Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, black, 500 ft
spool
CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:  Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, orange, 500 ft
spool
CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:  Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 1000 ft
spool
CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:  Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
Notes:
1.  Humidity sensing and outdoor temperature/humidity sensing require additional remote
sensors, sold separately. See “Available Accessories” for model names.
This product may be purchased from an authorized Crestron dealer. To find a dealer, please